Name

Per.

Meaningful Places
RUBRIC

Criteria (concepts)

Sculpture: The student
successfully created a miniature
house that is sturdy and 3
dimensional

10

Good Composition: The student
used different materials to create
their miniature place and filled up
the entire space

Details: The student added
detailed objects to their
meaningful place. (doors, beds,
curtains, rugs)

Time on Task: Used class time
productively.

Craftsmanship: Clean and neat
cutting, coloring, drawing, and

gluing.

TOTAL POINTS out of 50

Grading Scale




50 =A+

49-47=A
46 = A-
45 =B+
44-42 =B
41 =B-
40 =C+
39-37=C
36 =C-
35 =D+
34-33=D

32-0 =F




