## **Meaningful Places** RUBRIC

Criteria (concepts)	10	9	8	7	6	5	4	3	2	1
<b>Sculpture:</b> The student successfully created a miniature house that is sturdy and 3 dimensional										
<b>Good Composition:</b> The student used different materials to create their miniature place and filled up the entire space										
<b>Details</b> : The student added detailed objects to their meaningful place. (doors, beds, curtains, rugs)										
<b>Time on Task:</b> Used class time productively.										
Craftsmanship: Clean and neat cutting, coloring, drawing, and gluing.										
TOTAL POINTS out of 50							(	$\bigvee$		750

Grading Scale

50	= A +
49-47	$= \mathbf{A}$
46	= A-
45	= B+
44-42	= B
41	= B-
40	= C+
39-37	= C
36	= C-
35	= D+
34-33	= D
32-0	= F